

**WESTHILL CSD
2018 CIP - PHASE 2
BID TABULATION**

GC-1: GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

NAME OF BIDDER	BASE BID	ADDENDA	ALTERNATES						BID SECURITY	NON-COLLUSIVE	IRANIAN DIVESTMENT
			WHS Stage Rigging Replacement (ADD)	WHS Toilet Rooms Renovation (DEDUCT)	WHS Softball/Baseball Scoreboard Replacement (ADD)	WHS Bleacher & Pressbox Replacement (DEDUCT)	OHMS Paved Playing Surface (ADD)	WPS Exterior Soffit (ADD)			
			GC-01	GC-02	GC-03	GC-04	GC-05	GC-06			
J. Priore Construction Co., Inc.	3,399,000.00	Y	408,000.00	(64,000.00)	73,000.00	(440,000.00)	97,000.00	90,000.00	Y	Y	Y
C&S Technical Resources, Inc.	3,583,000.00	Y	243,300.00	(54,300.00)	71,300.00	(412,000.00)	85,500.00	109,100.00	Y	Y	Y
LeChase Construction Services, LLC	3,738,000.00	Y	348,000.00	(62,000.00)	72,000.00	(399,000.00)	104,000.00	106,000.00	Y	Y	Y
MCK Building Associates, Inc.	3,795,000.00	Y	235,000.00	(87,000.00)	78,000.00	(445,000.00)	105,000.00	110,000.00	Y	Y	Y
Murnane Building Contractors, Inc.	3,820,000.00	Y	260,000.00	(72,000.00)	79,000.00	(409,000.00)	76,000.00	91,000.00	Y	Y	Y
Bette & Cring, LLC	3,849,000.00	Y	249,000.00	(68,000.00)	103,000.00	(435,000.00)	88,000.00	102,000.00	Y	Y	Y
Fahs Construction Group, Inc.	3,860,000.00	Y	242,000.00	(65,000.00)	82,000.00	(420,000.00)	106,000.00	115,000.00	Y	Y	Y

**WESTHILL CSD
2018 CIP - PHASE 2
BID TABULATION**

PC-1: PLUMBING WORK

NAME OF BIDDER	BASE BID	ADDENDA	ALTERNATES	BID SECURITY	NON-COLLUSIVE	IRANIAN DIVESTMENT
			WHS Toilet Rooms Renovation (DEDUCT)			
			PC-01			
Brosh Mechanical Inc.	74,800.00	Y	(37,200.00)	Y	Y	Y
HMI Mechanical Systems Inc	85,000.00	Y	(60,000.00)	Y	Y	Y
Bellucci Enterprises Inc	106,000.00	Y	(45,000.00)	Y	Y	Y

**WESTHILL CSD
2018 CIP - PHASE 2
BID TABULATION**

MC-1: HVAC WORK

NAME OF BIDDER	BASE BID	ADDENDA	ALTERNATES	BID SECURITY	NON-COLLUSIVE	IRANIAN DIVESTMENT
			WHS Toilet Rooms Renovation (DEDUCT)			
			MC-01			
HMI Mechanical Systems Inc.	137,000.00	Y	(29,000.00)	Y	Y	Y
DW & Crew Mechanicals, Inc.	151,800.00	Y	(32,500.00)	Y	Y	Y
Airside Technology Corporation	155,000.00	Y	(35,000.00)	Y	Y	Y
Crosby-Brownlie Inc	159,000.00	Y	(33,000.00)	Y	Y	Y
Burns Bros Contractors LLC	169,900.00	Y	(36,100.00)	Y	Y	Y

**WESTHILL CSD
2018 CIP - PHASE 2
BID TABULATION**

EC-1: ELECTRICAL WORK

NAME OF BIDDER	BASE BID	ADDENDA	ALTERNATES				BID SECURITY	NON-COLLUSIVE	IRANIAN DIVESTMENT
			WHS Stage Rigging Replacement (ADD)	WHS Toilet Rooms Renovation (DEDUCT)	WHS Softball/Baseball Scoreboard Replacement (ADD)	CRS Cafeteria Sound System (ADD)			
			EC-01	EC-02	EC-03	EC-04			
Diekow Electric, Inc.	\$248,500.00	Y	\$10,500.00	(\$11,600.00)	\$9,700.00	\$23,000.00	Y	Y	Y
Billitier Electric, Inc.	\$288,800.00	Y	\$9,000.00	(\$10,000.00)	\$3,800.00	\$24,500.00	Y	Y	Y
Weydman Electric Inc.	\$303,700.00	Y	\$4,300.00	(\$7,500.00)	\$1,800.00	\$16,600.00	Y	Y	Y
Patricia Electric, Inc.	\$402,000.00	Y	\$11,000.00	(\$22,000.00)	\$7,000.00	\$2,800.00	Y	Y	Y
C&S Technical Resources, Inc.	\$429,300.00	Y	\$6,779.00	(\$11,021.00)	\$4,237.00	\$26,862.00	Y	Y	Y
Knapp Electric, Inc.	\$434,000.00	Y	\$7,200.00	(\$11,000.00)	\$7,300.00	\$33,000.00	Y	Y	Y
Ridley Electric Co, Inc.	\$449,000.00	Y	\$6,000.00	(\$8,600.00)	\$4,000.00	\$28,000.00	Y	Y	Y